Fin
Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Boat
No.

14076

13801

14047

14077

14061

13993

14056

14130

13951

14036

13915

14055

14118

14127

13982

14116

14133

GPl14 Championship of Ireland, SDC 24-26th August 2013
Sponsored by Craftinsure
Results Overall in Finish Order

Helm
Crew

Ger Owens
Melanie Morris
Dan O'Connell
Mairin O'Connell
Tim Corcoran
Brendan Brugan
Curly Morris
Laura McFarland
Shane Mac Carthy
Damian Bracken
Niall Henry
Ossian Geraghty
John McGuinness
Donal McGuinness
Alastair Duffin
Brendan McGrenagham
Ruan 6 Tiarnaigh
Libby Tierney
Paddy O'Connor
Colm O'Flaherty
Hugh Gill

Dan Gill

Keith Louden
Alan Thompson
Richard Instone
Jim Toothill
Bryan Willis
Stuart Boyle
Graham Elmes
Michele Rowley
Stephen Boyle

Eanna Moloney Lawless

Tom Molloy
Michael Molloy

Club Races
Club 1

R St George YC 6
Swords S & BC 8
Sligo YC 1
EABC/NSC 11
Greystones SC/CYBC 4
Sligo YC 9
Moville Boat Club 5
NSC/EDYC 3

Blessington SC/SDC 2
Sligo YC 7
Sutton Dinghy Club 12
L Foyle Yacht Club 13
Blithfield SC 10
Co. Antrim YC 19
R St George YC/SDC 21
Sutton Dinghy Club 20

East Down Yacht Club 18

13

55D

55D

10

19

14

55D

16

50T

55N

20

14

19

12

17

11

15

21

14

11

17

10

20

13

15

26

14

50R

13

16

10

11

15

12

20

11

16

12

10

19

15

23

7 Tot Disc
50R 61 50
2 42 13
12 86 55
9 86 55

11 51 16

4 52 9

1 60 14

15 72 20

3 105 50

7 110 55

10 78 19

6 81 20

5 85 19

8 119 50

16 133 55

13 101 20

14 118 26

Final
Pts

11

29

31

31

35

43

46

52

55

55

59

61

66

69

78

81

92

Flt

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Cat



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

14074

14040

14005

13961

13977

13727

13852

13902

14080

13722

13882

13901

13927

13694

13782

13917

13110

4615

12661

12633

13749

Cathal Sheridan
David Cooke

Bill Johnson
James Johnson
David Lappin
Colman Grimes
Stan Shepherd
Andrew Sexton
David Johnston
Daragh White

Tim Davies

Tara Mawby

Alan Pinder

Kevin Hackett
Nigel Sloan
Johanna Yuo Tee Aho
Daniel Gallagher
Gareth Gallagher
Gerry Gilligan
Lucia Nicholson
Laurence Baalham
Mark Ireland
James Ogg

Michael Rutherford
Katie Dwyer

Aoife Burke

Peter Craggs

Phil Nelson
Michael Collender
Brian Walker
Michael Cox

Josh Porter
Maurice Baalham
Sipho Wanliss
Stephen Loton Parry
Stephen Hogg
Duncan Greenhalgh
Ryan Sinnott
Callum Maher
Saoirse Kelly
Patrick Savage
Johanna Dunphy

Skerries SC

L Foyle Yacht Club
Skerries SC

Skerries SC

Sutton Dinghy Club
Chelmarsh SC
Mullingar SC

NSC

L Foyle Yacht Club
Sligo YC

NSC

Donaghadee SC

Sutton Dinghy Club
York Railway Inst SC
Mullingar SC

NSC

Newtownards SC

York Railway Inst SC
Derwent Reservoir SC
Sutton Dinghy Club

Swords S & BC

17

14

23

27

22

15

26

16

24

25

31

29

30

28

34

35

33

36

44

11

50T

50T

18

50T

15

17

12

50T

50T

50T

50T

50T

50T

50T

50T

50T

50T

20

33

25

22

18

27

13

26

30

32

38

23

24

29

34%

40

34%

31

41

36

25

23

12

27

16

19

18

29

22

24

33

31

30

35

32

21

28

36

40

38

41

24

22

18

20

27

17

50R

21

19

26

23

28

30

25

29

32

36

33

38

39

34

13

18

24

17

22

29

31

14

27

28

25

26

21

30

34

55N

36

38

33

32

35

17

21

29

22

18

20

23

25

28

19

30

26

27

32

24

55N

35

36

33

34

37

122

142

139

142

173

177

179

181

165

171

192

213

214

231

231%

256

260

260%

261

272

277

25

33

29

27

50

50

50

50

30

32

38

50

50

50

50

55

50

50

50

50

50

97

109

110

115

123

127

129

131

135

139

154

163

l64

181

181%*

201

210

210%

211

222

227

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

M

M

M

Y

JF

JF



39 13909 Gerard Brady Sligo YC 42 50T 39 44 40 37 31 283 50 233 Bronze
Jane Dorman

40 13445 Tony Patterson Newtownards SC 40 50T 42 42 42 41 39 296 50 246 Bronze
Jenny Patterson

41 13608 Keith Leonard Swords S & BC 37 50T 45 45 43 40 38 298 50 248 Bronze
Barbara Leonard

42 12196 Pat Murphy Sutton Dinghy Club 41 50T 43 39 37 39 B50R 299 50 249 Bronze
Ronan Hand

43 14052 Samuel McConkey Sutton Dinghy Club 39 50T 37 34 35 55N 55N 305 55 250 Bronze
Tanya Nygard

44 13310 Peter O'Hara Clontarf Y & BC 55N 50T 28 37 31 55N 55N 311 55 256 Bronze
Lucy O'Hara

45 6922 Conor O'Neill Sutton Dinghy Club 45 50T 46 46 44 42 40 313 50 263 Bronze
Billy Keenan

46 12202 Brian Ward Clifden Boat Club 43 50T 44 43 41 55N 55N 331 55 276 Bronze
Yvonne Croal

47 13981 Richard Street Blessington SC 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 385 55 330 Gold

47 13454 Brendan O'Brien Blessington SC 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 385 55 330 Bronze
Manus Sheridan

47 13910 Brian Andrews NSC 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 385 55 330 Silver
John McArthur

47 13888 Peter Fallon L Foyle Yacht Club 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 55N 385 55 330 Silver

James Hockley

Blank Finish

R Retired

D Disqualified

T Out of Time

N Non-starter
Categories

Missing
Masters 45+
Adults 23+
Young 19+
Juniors <19
F First Time <—— This is for entrants sailing for the first time in a National Championship.
If you qualify but are not flagged please contact race office.

Gk P RN



